55

55.1

55.2

55.3

55.4

55.5

55.6

55.7

55.8

55.9

55.10

55.11

55.12

55.13

Jumlah peta
risiko kawasan 13
rawan bencana

36.71.01
1
Tangerang
36.71.02 1
Jatiuwung
36.71.03 1
Batuceper

36.71.04 Benda 1

36.71.05
Cipondoh

36.71.06 Ciledug 1

36.71.07

Karawaci 1

36.71.08 Periuk 1

36.71.09 Cibodas 1

36.71.10
Neglasari

36.71.11 Pinang 1

36.71.12 Karang 1
Tengah

36.71.13
Larangan

Peta

Pencegahan dan

Kesiapsiagaan

Pencegahan dan
Kesiapsiagaan
Pencegahan dan
K esiapsiagaan
Pencegahan dan
K esigpsiagaan
Pencegahan dan
K esiapsiagaan
Pencegahan dan
K esiapsiagaan
Pencegahan dan
Kesiapsiagaan
Pencegahan dan
K esiapsiagaan
Pencegahan dan
K esiapsiagaan
Pencegahan dan
K esiapsiagaan
Pencegahan dan
Kesiapsiagaan
Pencegahan dan
K esigpsiagaan
Pencegahan dan
K esiapsiagaan
Pencegahan dan
K esigpsiagaan
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Terbuka Desember

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Desember

Desember

Desember

Desember

Desember

Desember

Desember

Desember

Desember

Desember

Desember

Desember

Desember



